Contents of Heritage Music Press Acc Trak — Volume 19
New Horizons and Sing Out Series (19012500)

19008354
19001454
19002054
19011654
19000354
19003654
19003754
19008274
19007974
19009964
19006454
19006674
19007574
19011554
19000393
19011693
19001493
19002093
19008393
19007993
19008293
19006493
19006693
19007593
19003793
19011593
19009993
19003693

In Winter

Laughing Song

When the Moon

Sing All Together Now

We Sing, We Dance!

Dreams that Children Dream

Listen to the Rain

The Big Guy in Red

Let's Take a Sleigh Ride!

A Shaker Celebration

Winter Wonders

The Reindeer Prom

Sights of Christmas

Ode to Pluto

We Sing, We Dance! - Perf/Accomp CD

Sing All Together Now - Performance/Accompaniment CD
Laughing Song - Performance/Accompaniment CD
When the Moon - Performance/Accompaniment CD

In Winter - Performance/Accompaniment CD

Let's Take a Sleigh Ride! - Performance/Accompaniment CD
The Big Guy in Red - Performance/Accompaniment CD
Winter Wonders - P/A CD

The Reindeer Prom - Performance/Accompaniment CD
Sights of Christmas - P/A CD

Listen to the Rain - Performance/Accompaniment CD
Ode to Pluto - Performance/Accompaniment CD

A Shaker Celebration - Performance/Accompaniment CD
Dreams that Children Dream - P/A CD

Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano, Conga, Descant
Two-part, Piano
Unison/Two-part, Piano
Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano

Two-part, Piano
Unison/Two-part, Piano
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD
Performance/Accompaniment CD




