## Contents of **Heritage Music Press** Acc Trak – Volume 19 *New Horizons* and *Sing Out* Series (19012500)

19008354	In Winter	Two-part, Piano
19001454	Laughing Song	Two-part, Piano
19002054	When the Moon	Two-part, Piano
19011654	Sing All Together Now	Two-part, Piano
19000354	We Sing, We Dance!	Two-part, Piano, Conga, Descant
19003654	Dreams that Children Dream	Two-part, Piano
19003754	Listen to the Rain	Unison/Two-part, Piano
19008274	The Big Guy in Red	Two-part, Piano
19007974	Let's Take a Sleigh Ride!	Two-part, Piano
19009964	A Shaker Celebration	Two-part, Piano
19006454	Winter Wonders	Two-part, Piano
19006674	The Reindeer Prom	Two-part, Piano
19007574	Sights of Christmas	Two-part, Piano
19011554	Ode to Pluto	Unison/Two-part, Piano
19000393	We Sing, We Dance! - Perf/Accomp CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19011693	Sing All Together Now - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19001493	Laughing Song - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19002093	When the Moon - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19008393	In Winter - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19007993	Let's Take a Sleigh Ride! - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19008293	The Big Guy in Red - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19006493	Winter Wonders - P/A CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19006693	The Reindeer Prom - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19007593	Sights of Christmas - P/A CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19003793	Listen to the Rain - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19011593	Ode to Pluto - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19009993	A Shaker Celebration - Performance/Accompaniment CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD
19003693	Dreams that Children Dream - P/A CD	Performance/Accompaniment CD